OP \$40.00 6346452

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM863646

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen Bokaize Keji Limited		12/25/2023	limited company (ltd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guizhou Qianye E-commerce Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	18/F, 24, Phase 2, Hengdacheng, Huichuan Ave., Donggongsi St., Huichuan Dist.,	
City:	Zunyi, Guizhou	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	563000	
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6346452	GOGKO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: atkins1711@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: CHEN KAIXIANG

Address Line 1: 1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEN KAIXIANG
SIGNATURE:	/CHEN KAIXIANG/
DATE SIGNED:	12/25/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=GOGKO DOA#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008299 FRAME: 0684

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Name and Title of signatory if assignor is a corporation

RECORDED: 12/25/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008299 FRAME: 0685